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1 169 ANGARAN Aleandro Ragazzi M CAPRIOLI 4:23.73

2 187 MORETTI Giacomo Ragazzi M S.C. NEVEGAL 4:26.35 2.62

3 143 POMPANIN DIMAI Luca Ragazzi M ATL. PONZANO 4:27.35 3.62

4 141 MOGLIA Milton Ragazzi M S.C. CORTINA 4:41.44 17.71

5 185 MORETTI Niccolo' Ragazzi M S.C. NEVEGAL 4:44.91 21.18

6 149 DANDREA Melissa Ragazzi F S.C. CORTINA 4:45.93 22.20

7 150 PICCIN Alberto Ragazzi M ATL. SILCA 4:50.50 26.77

8 101 SORAVIA Fabio Esordienti M GIOCALLENA 4:50.70 26.97

9 184 MORETTI Riccardo Ragazzi M S.C. NEVEGAL 4:52.76 29.03

10 34 PAVAN Jessica Ragazzi F A.S. ZUEL 4:56.14 32.41

11 156 GROLLA Marco Ragazzi M VICENZA 4:56.34 32.61

12 171 GASPARI Simone Ragazzi M S.C. CORTINA 4:59.22 35.49

13 90 CORONA Simone Ragazzi M GIOCALLENA 5:00.52 36.79

14 54 PIZZOLOTTO Iacopo Ragazzi M SCI CLUB CORTINA 5:00.86 37.13

15 95 DORIGUZZI Filippo Esordienti M GIOCALLENA 5:04.49 40.76

16 94 DA PRA' Christian Esordienti M GIOCALLENA 5:04.82 41.09

17 105 CASAGRANDE Beatrice Ragazzi F VILLA CLEMENTINA 5:07.98 44.25

18 140 SALTARI Roberta Ragazzi F S.C. CORTINA 5:08.99 45.26

19 93 DA PRA' Chiara Esordienti F GIOCALLENA 5:09.59 45.86

20 166 ANDREOLLA Pierluigi Cuccioli M CAPRIOLI 5:10.27 46.54

21 102 VECELLIO DEL MONEGO Christian Cuccioli M GIOCALLENA 5:11.82 48.09

22 168 PIVA Irene Ragazzi F CAPRIOLI 5:13.01 49.28

23 86 GASPARI Gregorio Ragazzi M ATLETICA CORTINA 5:14.85 51.12

24 68 ORI Nicola Ragazzi M AS VODO 5:15.45 51.72

25 67 SAOUDI Fahed Ragazzi M AS VODO 5:18.88 55.15

26 84 CAUTIERO Irina Esordienti F ATLETICA CORTINA 5:20.92 57.19

27 177 ANTONELLI Alvise Cuccioli M A.S. ZUEL 5:24.17 1:00.44

28 167 SAMBO Verena Ragazzi F CAPRIOLI 5:24.47 1:00.74

29 52 ALVERA' Matteo Esordienti M A.S. ZUEL 5:26.24 1:02.51

30 233 GERARDINI Tommaso Cuccioli M LORENZAGO 5:28.20 1:04.47

31 41 ALVERA' Alessandro Cuccioli M A.S. ZUEL 5:28.47 1:04.74

32 33 FONTANA Simone Cuccioli M A.S. ZUEL 5:29.39 1:05.66

33 76 GILLARDUZZI Matilde Cuccioli F ATLETICA CORTINA 5:33.06 1:09.33

34 28 POMARE' Ambra Ragazzi F A.S. ZUEL 5:34.27 1:10.54

35 165 BALLAN Maddalena Cuccioli F SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA 5:34.76 1:11.03

36 232 GERARDINI Mirta Cuccioli F LORENZAGO 5:34.96 1:11.23

37 194 LANCEDELLI Monica Esordienti F ATLETICA CORTINA 5:35.49 1:11.76

38 77 DANDREA Gemma Cuccioli F ATLETICA CORTINA 5:36.13 1:12.40

39 63 ZANDEGIACOMO CANEVA Marianna Cuccioli F U.S. TRE CIME AURONZO 5:37.50 1:13.77

40 46 MUSCHLECHNER Agnese Ragazzi F A.S. ZUEL 5:38.31 1:14.58

41 36 POLATO Alessandro Ragazzi M A.S. ZUEL 5:38.92 1:15.19

42 31 TRENTIN Pietro Esordienti M A.S. ZUEL 5:39.73 1:16.00

43 234 CHIMENTON Matteo Ragazzi M PERCORREREILSILE 5:40.33 1:16.60

44 98 PAIS BECHER Angelica Esordienti F GIOCALLENA 5:40.68 1:16.95

45 88 GASPARI Lisa Ragazzi F ATLETICA CORTINA 5:41.06 1:17.33

46 85 ALBERTI Laura Esordienti F ATLETICA CORTINA 5:44.00 1:20.27

47 183 MORETTI Marghertia Cuccioli F S.C. NEVEGAL 5:45.69 1:21.96
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48 30 TRENTIN Giulia Ragazzi F A.S. ZUEL 5:46.53 1:22.80

49 59 DALLAGO Vanessa Esordienti F SESTIERE DI ALVERA 5:46.89 1:23.16

50 96 DORIGUZZI Mattia Ragazzi M GIOCALLENA 5:48.97 1:25.24

51 89 LACEDELLI Rebecca Ragazzi F ATLETICA CORTINA 5:49.49 1:25.76

52 145 ZANDEGIACOMO Angelo Cuccioli M U.S. TRE CIME AURONZO 5:51.30 1:27.57

53 91 DA CORTA' Iris Esordienti F GIOCALLENA 5:51.94 1:28.21

54 71 DOLMEN Luca Cuccioli M ATLETICA CORTINA 5:53.29 1:29.56

55 83 DOLMEN Sara Esordienti F ATLETICA CORTINA 5:54.02 1:30.29

56 82 ALVERA' Elena Esordienti F ATLETICA CORTINA 5:57.42 1:33.69

57 42 DIMAI Elide Esordienti F A.S. ZUEL 5:58.54 1:34.81

58 193 SUDIRO Giacomo Cuccioli M A.S. ZUEL 5:59.03 1:35.30

59 195 VESPIGNANI Simone Esordienti M PADOVA 6:01.90 1:38.17

60 65 ORI Elisa Esordienti F AS VODO 6:03.35 1:39.62

61 64 SACERDOTI Mose' Esordienti M AS VODO 6:04.04 1:40.31

62 53 ALVERA' Nicolo' Cuccioli M A.S. ZUEL 6:05.00 1:41.27

63 50 MAJONI Camilla Cuccioli F A.S. ZUEL 6:06.21 1:42.48

64 189 PATRESE Lorenzo Esordienti M PADOVA 6:09.52 1:45.79

65 72 CAUTIERO Giacomo Cuccioli M ATLETICA CORTINA 6:10.97 1:47.24

66 40 ALVERA' Giulia Cuccioli F A.S. ZUEL 6:11.16 1:47.43

67 58 PICCOLIORI Luca Cuccioli M SESTIERE DI ALVERA 6:13.46 1:49.73

68 104 GAZZATO Enrico Ragazzi M VILLA CLEMENTINA 6:14.01 1:50.28

69 142 MOGLIA Devin Cuccioli M S.C. CORTINA 6:14.60 1:50.87

70 48 CAPRONI Edoardo Cuccioli M A.S. ZUEL 6:14.80 1:51.07

71 62 CONSTANTINI Thomas Cuccioli M A.S. ZUEL 6:15.32 1:51.59

72 32 FONTANA Martina Cuccioli F A.S. ZUEL 6:15.54 1:51.81

73 43 DIMAI Claudia Cuccioli F A.S. ZUEL 6:17.43 1:53.70

74 35 PAVAN Daniele Cuccioli M A.S. ZUEL 6:17.69 1:53.96

75 103 VECELLIO DEL MONEGO Nicolas Ragazzi M GIOCALLENA 6:24.90 2:01.17

76 80 CAGNATI Anna Cuccioli F ATLETICA CORTINA 6:27.64 2:03.91

77 97 MARENGON Lisa Esordienti F GIOCALLENA 6:30.31 2:06.58

78 81 DAPOZ Francesca Esordienti F ATLETICA CORTINA 6:31.21 2:07.48

79 45 COLLI Bianca Cuccioli F A.S. ZUEL 6:32.25 2:08.52

80 73 PIZZOLOTTO Noemi Cuccioli F ATLETICA CORTINA 6:44.10 2:20.37

81 74 ALBERTI Sveva Cuccioli F ATLETICA CORTINA 6:44.80 2:21.07

82 163 GASPARI Irene Esordienti F ATLETICA CORTINA 6:45.02 2:21.29

83 226 TOFFANIN Jacopo Ragazzi M 6:45.50 2:21.77

84 37 POMPANIN Elia Esordienti M A.S. ZUEL 6:47.64 2:23.91

85 39 SOTTSASS Nicolo' Cuccioli M A.S. ZUEL 6:49.24 2:25.51

86 60 SIORPAES Lara Esordienti F SESTIERE DI ALVERA 6:50.90 2:27.17

87 56 ZANOL Marco Cuccioli M 6:57.12 2:33.39

88 92 DA CORTA' Zohan Cuccioli M GIOCALLENA 6:59.81 2:36.08

89 70 DAPOZ Alberto Cuccioli M ATLETICA CORTINA 7:00.13 2:36.40

90 202 BENEDETTI Nina Esordienti F 7:01.11 2:37.38

91 204 FANFANI Laura Cuccioli F 7:01.42 2:37.69

92 29 ANTONELLI Fiamma Cuccioli F A.S. ZUEL 7:03.21 2:39.48

93 57 GASPARI Leonardo Cuccioli M SESTIERE DI ALVERA 7:13.52 2:49.79

94 75 ALBERTI Maia Cuccioli F ATLETICA CORTINA 7:15.91 2:52.18

95 38 POMPANIN Linda Cuccioli F A.S. ZUEL 7:18.83 2:55.10

96 55 ZANOL Elena Cuccioli F 7:21.24 2:57.51

97 174 CARDAMONE Gaia Cuccioli F A.S. VODO 7:27.51 3:03.78

98 49 CAPRONI Alessandro Cuccioli M A.S. ZUEL 7:34.55 3:10.82

99 69 ALBERTI Stella Cuccioli F ATLETICA CORTINA 7:38.89 3:15.16
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100 173 FOCCARRI Samuele Cuccioli M A.S. VODO 7:40.75 3:17.02

101 61 DE LAZZER Alex Cuccioli M A.S. ZUEL 7:42.82 3:19.09

102 87 CASTRONOVI Alice Ragazzi F ATLETICA CORTINA 8:00.14 3:36.41

103 196 SCHIAVON Riccardo Cuccioli M ALVERA' 8:01.24 3:37.51

104 44 ZARDINI Andrea Cuccioli M A.S. ZUEL 8:26.21 4:02.48

105 51 DZI?GIELEWSKI Franciszek Cuccioli M 8:33.43 4:09.70

106 205 PANPANI Viola Esordienti F 9:07.53 4:43.80

107 203 BENEDETTI Olga Cuccioli F 9:08.23 4:44.50

108 158 ZANDEGIACOMO CANEVA Marghertia Cuccioli F AURONZO 15:23.82 11:00.09

Assenti

47 MARIANI Rebecca Esordienti F A.S. ZUEL

66 TORMEN Emily Esordienti F AS VODO

78 PELLEGRINI Sofia Cuccioli F ATLETICA CORTINA

79 DAPOZ Zoe Cuccioli F ATLETICA CORTINA

99 PAIS BECHER Giovanni Ragazzi M GIOCALLENA

100 SALVETTI Riccardo Ragazzi M GIOCALLENA

Abbandoni

151 PICCIN Alessandro Esordienti M
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  Cuccioli F  

1 76 GILLARDUZZI Matilde ATLETICA CORTINA 5:33.06

2 165 BALLAN Maddalena SCI NORDICO MARMOLADA 5:34.76 1.70

3 232 GERARDINI Mirta LORENZAGO 5:34.96 1.90

4 77 DANDREA Gemma ATLETICA CORTINA 5:36.13 3.07

5 63 ZANDEGIACOMO CANEVA Marianna U.S. TRE CIME AURONZO 5:37.50 4.44

6 183 MORETTI Marghertia S.C. NEVEGAL 5:45.69 12.63

7 50 MAJONI Camilla A.S. ZUEL 6:06.21 33.15

8 40 ALVERA' Giulia A.S. ZUEL 6:11.16 38.10

9 32 FONTANA Martina A.S. ZUEL 6:15.54 42.48

10 43 DIMAI Claudia A.S. ZUEL 6:17.43 44.37

11 80 CAGNATI Anna ATLETICA CORTINA 6:27.64 54.58

12 45 COLLI Bianca A.S. ZUEL 6:32.25 59.19

13 73 PIZZOLOTTO Noemi ATLETICA CORTINA 6:44.10 1:11.04

14 74 ALBERTI Sveva ATLETICA CORTINA 6:44.80 1:11.74

15 204 FANFANI Laura 7:01.42 1:28.36

16 29 ANTONELLI Fiamma A.S. ZUEL 7:03.21 1:30.15

17 75 ALBERTI Maia ATLETICA CORTINA 7:15.91 1:42.85

18 38 POMPANIN Linda A.S. ZUEL 7:18.83 1:45.77

19 55 ZANOL Elena 7:21.24 1:48.18

20 174 CARDAMONE Gaia A.S. VODO 7:27.51 1:54.45

21 69 ALBERTI Stella ATLETICA CORTINA 7:38.89 2:05.83

22 203 BENEDETTI Olga 9:08.23 3:35.17

23 158 ZANDEGIACOMO CANEVA Marghertia AURONZO 15:23.82 9:50.76

Assenti

78 PELLEGRINI Sofia ATLETICA CORTINA

79 DAPOZ Zoe ATLETICA CORTINA

  Cuccioli M  

1 166 ANDREOTTA Pierluigi CAPRIOLI 5:10.27

2 177 ANTONELLI Alvise A.S. ZUEL 5:24.17 13.90

3 233 GERARDINI Tommaso LORENZAGO 5:28.20 17.93

4 41 ALVERA' Alessandro A.S. ZUEL 5:28.47 18.20

5 33 FONTANA Simone A.S. ZUEL 5:29.39 19.12

6 145 ZANDEGIACOMO Angelo U.S. TRE CIME AURONZO 5:51.30 41.03

7 71 DOLMEN Luca ATLETICA CORTINA 5:53.29 43.02

8 193 SUDIRO Giacomo A.S. ZUEL 5:59.03 48.76

9 53 ALVERA' Nicolo' A.S. ZUEL 6:05.00 54.73

10 72 CAUTIERO Giacomo ATLETICA CORTINA 6:10.97 1:00.70

11 58 PICCOLIORI Luca SESTIERE DI ALVERA 6:13.46 1:03.19

12 142 MOGLIA Devin S.C. CORTINA 6:14.60 1:04.33

13 48 CAPRONI Edoardo A.S. ZUEL 6:14.80 1:04.53
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14 62 CONSTANTINI Thomas A.S. ZUEL 6:15.32 1:05.05

15 35 PAVAN Daniele A.S. ZUEL 6:17.69 1:07.42

16 103 VECELLIO DEL MONEGO Christian GIOCALLENA 6:24.90 1:14.63

17 39 SOTTSASS Nicolo' A.S. ZUEL 6:49.24 1:38.97

18 56 ZANOL Marco 6:57.12 1:46.85

19 92 DA CORTA' Zohan GIOCALLENA 6:59.81 1:49.54

20 70 DAPOZ Alberto ATLETICA CORTINA 7:00.13 1:49.86

21 57 GASPARI Leonardo SESTIERE DI ALVERA 7:13.52 2:03.25

22 49 CAPRONI Alessandro A.S. ZUEL 7:34.55 2:24.28

23 173 FOCCARRI Samuele A.S. VODO 7:40.75 2:30.48

24 61 DE LAZZER Alex A.S. ZUEL 7:42.82 2:32.55

25 196 SCHIAVON Riccardo ALVERA' 8:01.24 2:50.97

26 44 ZARDINI Andrea A.S. ZUEL 8:26.21 3:15.94

27 51 DZI?GIELEWSKI Franciszek 8:33.43 3:23.16

  Esordienti F  

1 93 DA PRA' Chiara GIOCALLENA 5:09.59

2 84 CAUTIERO Irina ATLETICA CORTINA 5:20.92 11.33

3 194 LANCEDELLI Monica ATLETICA CORTINA 5:35.49 25.90

4 98 PAIS BECHER Angelica GIOCALLENA 5:40.68 31.09

5 85 ALBERTI Laura ATLETICA CORTINA 5:44.00 34.41

6 59 DALLAGO Vanessa SESTIERE DI ALVERA 5:46.89 37.30

7 91 DA CORTA' Iris GIOCALLENA 5:51.94 42.35

8 83 DOLMEN Sara ATLETICA CORTINA 5:54.02 44.43

9 82 ALVERA' Elena ATLETICA CORTINA 5:57.42 47.83

10 42 DIMAI Elide A.S. ZUEL 5:58.54 48.95

11 65 ORI Elisa AS VODO 6:03.35 53.76

12 97 MARENGON Lisa GIOCALLENA 6:30.31 1:20.72

13 81 DAPOZ Francesca ATLETICA CORTINA 6:31.21 1:21.62

14 163 GASPARI Irene ATLETICA CORTINA 6:45.02 1:35.43

15 60 SIORPAES Lara SESTIERE DI ALVERA 6:50.90 1:41.31

16 202 BENEDETTI Nina 7:01.11 1:51.52

17 205 PANPANI Viola 9:07.53 3:57.94

Assenti

47 MARIANI Rebecca A.S. ZUEL

66 TORMEN Emily AS VODO

  Esordienti M  

1 101 SORAVIA Fabio GIOCALLENA 4:50.70

2 95 DORIGUZZI Filippo GIOCALLENA 5:04.49 13.79

3 94 DA PRA' Christian GIOCALLENA 5:04.82 14.12

4 52 ALVERA' Matteo A.S. ZUEL 5:26.24 35.54

5 31 TRENTIN Pietro A.S. ZUEL 5:39.73 49.03

6 195 VESPIGNANI Simone PADOVA 6:01.90 1:11.20

7 64 SACERDOTI Mose' AS VODO 6:04.04 1:13.34

8 189 PATRESE Lorenzo PADOVA 6:09.52 1:18.82
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9 37 POMPANIN Elia A.S. ZUEL 6:47.64 1:56.94

Abbandoni

151 PICCIN Alessandro

  Ragazzi F  

1 149 DANDREA Melissa S.C. CORTINA 4:45.93

2 34 PAVAN Jessica A.S. ZUEL 4:56.14 10.21

3 105 CASAGRANDE Beatrice VILLA CLEMENTINA 5:07.98 22.05

4 140 SALTARI Roberta S.C. CORTINA 5:08.99 23.06

5 168 PIVA Irene CAPRIOLI 5:13.01 27.08

6 167 SAMBO Verena CAPRIOLI 5:24.47 38.54

7 28 POMARE' Ambra A.S. ZUEL 5:34.27 48.34

8 46 MUSCHLECHNER Agnese A.S. ZUEL 5:38.31 52.38

9 88 GASPARI Lisa ATLETICA CORTINA 5:41.06 55.13

10 30 TRENTIN Giulia A.S. ZUEL 5:46.53 1:00.60

11 89 LACEDELLI Rebecca ATLETICA CORTINA 5:49.49 1:03.56

12 87 CASTRONOVI Alice ATLETICA CORTINA 8:00.14 3:14.21

  Ragazzi M  

1 169 ANGARAN Aleandro CAPRIOLI 4:23.73

2 187 MORETTI Giacomo S.C. NEVEGAL 4:26.35 2.62

3 143 POMPANIN DIMAI Luca ATL. PONZANO 4:27.35 3.62

4 141 MOGLIA Milton S.C. CORTINA 4:41.44 17.71

5 185 MORETTI Niccolo' S.C. NEVEGAL 4:44.91 21.18

6 150 PICCIN Alberto ATL. SILCA 4:50.50 26.77

7 184 MORETTI Riccardo S.C. NEVEGAL 4:52.76 29.03

8 156 GROLLA Marco VICENZA 4:56.34 32.61

9 171 GASPARI Simone S.C. CORTINA 4:59.22 35.49

10 90 CORONA Simone GIOCALLENA 5:00.52 36.79

11 54 PIZZOLOTTO Iacopo SCI CLUB CORTINA 5:00.86 37.13

12 102 VECELLIO DEL MONEGO Nicolas GIOCALLENA 5:11.82 48.09

13 86 GASPARI Gregorio ATLETICA CORTINA 5:14.85 51.12

14 68 ORI Nicola AS VODO 5:15.45 51.72

15 67 SAOUDI Fahed AS VODO 5:18.88 55.15

16 36 POLATO Alessandro A.S. ZUEL 5:38.92 1:15.19

17 234 CHIMENTON Matteo PERCORREREILSILE 5:40.33 1:16.60

18 96 DORIGUZZI Mattia GIOCALLENA 5:48.97 1:25.24

19 104 GAZZATO Enrico VILLA CLEMENTINA 6:14.01 1:50.28

20 226 TOFFANIN Jacopo 6:45.50 2:21.77

Assenti

99 PAIS BECHER Giovanni GIOCALLENA

100 SALVETTI Riccardo GIOCALLENA
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1 144 TITON Dylan ASSINDUSTRIA PADOVA 23:04.21

2 221 BARIZZA Filippo BARIZZA SPORT 23:32.48 28.27

3 117 SOLONE Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA 24:23.22 1:19.01

4 212 DELL'OSTA Giorgio G.M. CALALZO 24:46.24 1:42.03

5 190 REDOLFI Matteo VILLA CLEMENTINA 25:24.51 2:20.30

6 209 DA VIA' Mirko G.M. CALALZO 25:33.74 2:29.53

7 131 SPEZZAMONTE Nicola VILLA CLEMENTINA 25:48.62 2:44.41

8 130 ZAMBELLI Lorenzo VILLA CLEMENTINA 26:14.94 3:10.73

9 236 DE ZORDO Dario CIBIANA 26:22.92 3:18.71

10 123 BARBIERO Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA 26:33.41 3:29.20

11 164 OTTAVIANI Keven ATL. COMELICO 27:08.30 4:04.09

12 162 MICHIELLI Filippo ZUEL 27:10.17 4:05.96

13 138 DIMDI Sandro ATL. CORTINA 27:13.02 4:08.81

14 126 PISTORELLO Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:14.44 4:10.23

15 192 CASAGRANDE Fabrizio G.S. MERCURIYS 27:15.47 4:11.26

16 11 STAUDER Sonny AC DOBBIACO 2000 27:26.70 4:22.49

17 134 LAZZARI Michele VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:27.68 4:23.47

18 120 BERNADONI Pietro VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:31.01 4:26.80

19 210 FESTINI PURLAN Martina G.M. CALALZO 27:44.95 4:40.74

20 178 LARESE CAPO Andrea A.S. VODO 27:46.36 4:42.15

21 129 PINTON Emanuele VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:50.71 4:46.50

22 112 CASAGRANDE Mauro VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:52.21 4:48.00

23 113 PAVAN Marco VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:56.11 4:51.90

24 15 RENSO Chiara ATLETICA VICENTINA 27:56.96 4:52.75

25 1 SAMBO Julian POLISPORTIVA CAPRIOLI 28:02.08 4:57.87

26 107 SIMOLI Enrico VILLA CLEMENTINA 28:18.10 5:13.89

27 21 IMPERATORE Nicola AS VODO 28:20.24 5:16.03

28 122 BECCARELLO Alessio VILLA CLEMENTINA 28:20.98 5:16.77

29 214 POCCHIESA MARIAN Claudio 28:27.51 5:23.30

30 199 SALES Roberto CRT CIMAVILLA 28:29.96 5:25.75

31 25 DA VIA' Francesco GIOCALLENA 28:32.68 5:28.47

32 108 BETTAMIN Roberto VILLA CLEMENTINA 28:33.41 5:29.20

33 181 DABALA' Filippo RUNNING TEAM PETTINELLI 28:36.48 5:32.27

34 148 PRETTO Luca ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 28:42.13 5:37.92

35 211 TOMBACCO Massimo ATL. TRE COMUNI 28:46.67 5:42.46

36 127 ZANIOL Matteo VILLA CLEMENTINA 28:49.39 5:45.18

37 20 MOGLIA Christian AS VODO 28:59.99 5:55.78

38 16 BOLDRIN Sabrina A.S. ZUEL 29:00.22 5:56.01

39 22 OLIVOTTO Luca AS VODO 29:09.39 6:05.18

40 106 DAL CORSO Cristian VILLA CLEMENTINA 29:26.95 6:22.74

41 230 SIMIONI Davide VILLA CLEMENTINA 29:35.30 6:31.09

42 223 COGO Danilo A.S. VODO 29:42.02 6:37.81

43 3 POMPANIN Alberto A.S. ZUEL 29:46.01 6:41.80

44 153 ZAMBELLI Silvio ZUEL 29:57.66 6:53.45

45 24 CORONA Marco GIOCALLENA 30:03.47 6:59.26

46 152 PICCIN Francesco SILCA ULTRALITE 30:08.24 7:04.03

47 215 MENIA CADORE Mario ATL. COMELICO 30:11.04 7:06.83



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

El Siro de Pianozes
42^ Edizione

Podistica non Competitiva

Ordine di Arrivo Assoluto

C.S.I. BellunoC.S.I. BellunoVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

14/08/2016  /  Cortina d'Ampezzo-Zuel Il 14/08/2016 alle 11:35  /  Pagina 2/4

Clt Pet. Cognome e nome Gruppo Tempi Scarto

48 7 GIACOMUZZI Barbara A.S. ZUEL 30:12.69 7:08.48

49 118 ROSSETTO Nicola VILLA CLEMENTINA 30:23.64 7:19.43

50 238 POMPANIN Giovanni ATL. CORTINA 30:36.35 7:32.14

51 216 ZANARDO Bruno LIVENZA SACILE 30:39.51 7:35.30

52 132 ZANON Francesco VILLA CLEMENTINA 30:42.84 7:38.63

53 160 DAL LAGO Alessandro VERONA TRIATHLON 30:44.72 7:40.51

54 188 D'ALTRI Lorenzo TRIATHLON CESENA 30:46.86 7:42.65

55 170 MARIGO Michael CAPRIOLI 30:51.22 7:47.01

56 116 BUSETTO Anna VILLA CLEMENTINA 30:56.54 7:52.33

57 248 BRASILIANO Marco G.M. CALALZO 31:03.01 7:58.80

58 243 ZUCCARDI MERLI Gianluigi PRO PATRIA MILANO 31:03.72 7:59.51

59 128 GASPARINI Davide VILLA CLEMENTINA 31:09.89 8:05.68

60 249 D'AMBROSIO Stefano CALALZO 31:24.26 8:20.05

61 26 VECELLIO Silvia GIOCALLENA 31:27.34 8:23.13

62 4 POMPANIN Giorgia A.S. ZUEL 31:59.27 8:55.06

63 200 MESTRE Ortis ATL. MIRAFIORI 32:00.05 8:55.84

64 247 FOLETTO Andrea LIBERO 32:01.15 8:56.94

65 175 CARDAMONE Mario A.S. VODO 32:26.66 9:22.45

66 201 PERUZ Alice G.M. CALALZO 32:28.66 9:24.45

67 18 IMPERATORE Giulio AS VODO 32:38.97 9:34.76

68 119 TREVISAN Claudio VILLA CLEMENTINA 32:43.29 9:39.08

69 159 ROSSI Filippo VERONA TRIATHLON 32:47.77 9:43.56

70 240 DA COL Giovanni A.S. VODO 32:55.28 9:51.07

71 262 ALBERTI Osvaldo ATL. CORTINA 33:14.91 10:10.70

72 27 ZANELLA Gina GIOCALLENA 33:16.79 10:12.58

73 154 GROLLA Nicola VICENZA 33:35.98 10:31.77

74 135 EL ASHKER Sonia VILLA CLEMENTINA 33:36.44 10:32.23

75 155 GROLLA Mario VICENZA 33:38.57 10:34.36

76 10 ZANDEGIACOMO Giulio AC DOBBIACO 2000 33:46.39 10:42.18

77 9 DE BON Claudio 33:57.28 10:53.07

78 8 DI LORENZO Cinzia A.S. ZUEL 34:01.24 10:57.03

79 2 DOLMEN Paolo ATLETICA CORTINA 34:08.94 11:04.73

80 270 BALBO Robera SEST. ALVERA' 34:09.63 11:05.42

81 180 DAL PONT Silvia S.C. NEVEGAL 34:12.38 11:08.17

82 182 MORETTI Matteo S.C. NEVEGAL 34:25.36 11:21.15

83 124 VENIER Vittoria VILLA CLEMENTINA 34:27.09 11:22.88

84 13 DALLAGO Antonella SESTIERE DI ALVERA' 34:30.28 11:26.07

85 137 MENEGHELLO Alice VILLA CLEMENTINA 34:43.89 11:39.68

86 111 CASARIN Davide VILLA CLEMENTINA 34:49.87 11:45.66

87 125 MOLENA Giulia VILLA CLEMENTINA 35:10.26 12:06.05

88 139 SALTARI Stefano SESTIERE CORTINA 35:15.40 12:11.19

89 261 MELLONI Luigi POL. LE INTESE 35:18.57 12:14.36

90 213 CASANOVA Claudio PIEVE 35:19.97 12:15.76

91 179 MORETTI Massimo S.C. NEVEGAL 35:27.32 12:23.11

92 245 ANTONIAZZI Pierangelo ABL BARKET 35:39.14 12:34.93

93 244 ANTONIAZZI Roberto 35:39.34 12:35.13

94 146 ZANDEGIACOMO Felice U.S. TRE CIME 36:02.19 12:57.98

95 225 VENIER Stefano COIN 36:02.43 12:58.22

96 259 MARIN Andrea FUEL TO RUN 36:13.32 13:09.11

97 217 ZAMPIERI Massimiliano BELLUNO 36:21.04 13:16.83

98 208 GASPARI Davide ATL. CORTINA 36:40.54 13:36.33

99 110 FERRAGINA Teresa VILLA CLEMENTINA 36:47.58 13:43.37
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100 263 DERTON Nicola A3 TRIATHLON 36:56.85 13:52.64

101 147 ZALTIERI Anna ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 37:21.86 14:17.65

102 121 MASON Franco VILLA CLEMENTINA 37:31.97 14:27.76

103 109 BETTAMIN Aurora VILLA CLEMENTINA 37:59.83 14:55.62

104 197 DONAZZOLO Bruno ZUEL 38:06.80 15:02.59

105 235 FABIANO Leonardo GENERALI RUNNER 39:17.28 16:13.07

106 231 CHIMENTON Alessandro ASD PERCORRERE IL SILE 39:19.44 16:15.23

107 172 SANTINI Sergio REGGIO LEGA DEL CUORE 39:35.64 16:31.43

108 228 GOMBAC Neza S.G. CORTINA 39:37.78 16:33.57

109 17 MOLIN Alessia U.S TRE CIME AURONZO 40:19.30 17:15.09

110 161 TIOZZO Pierluigi 40:47.57 17:43.36

111 5 POLIFRONI Bruno 41:09.39 18:05.18

112 6 GASPARI Monica A.S. ZUEL 41:15.18 18:10.97

113 114 ZANCONATO Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA 41:21.99 18:17.78

114 246 SGARBI Serena G.P. VIRGILIANO 41:22.57 18:18.36

115 198 PUNZIU' Alessandro VENEZIA 41:26.30 18:22.09

116 239 DA COL Francesco A.S. VODO 41:37.02 18:32.81

117 14 BELLODIS Alessio SESTIERE DI ALVERA' 41:47.22 18:43.01

118 220 ALVERA' Giulia S.C. CORTINA 41:47.54 18:43.33

119 267 PERUTTO Pierpaolo 42:18.48 19:14.27

120 269 SCARPA Antonio 42:19.26 19:15.05

121 264 SCOMAZZON Stefano ATL. BASSANO R. STORE 42:22.12 19:17.91

122 136 VERONESE Elisa VILLA CLEMENTINA 42:55.61 19:51.40

123 19 ZARDINI Marco AS VODO 43:18.43 20:14.22

124 256 FAORO Giovanni 43:42.62 20:38.41

125 186 PIN Giampietro PORDENONE 44:59.80 21:55.59

126 257 BUZZI Valentina 45:18.54 22:14.33

127 157 DUSO Filippo CICLOPODISTICA VENETA 45:32.38 22:28.17

128 207 CIATTI Angelica 45:37.22 22:33.01

129 206 ZAPPI Laura 45:40.23 22:36.02

130 229 DA RIN Silvia SPORTIVI GHIACCIO CORTINA 46:08.77 23:04.56

131 254 BENEZZI Francesca 46:12.36 23:08.15

132 255 LEONI ORSENIGO Carlo 46:13.24 23:09.03

133 222 TURCHET Patrizia MONTEREALE VAL CELLINA 46:16.75 23:12.54

134 258 CATTANEO Paolo 46:29.59 23:25.38

135 219 BERNARDI Michela C.C. 66 47:37.91 24:33.70

136 218 ALVERA' Fabio C.C. DOLOMITI 47:39.62 24:35.41

137 224 NAVE Valerio VIRTUS ROMANO 50:08.20 27:03.99

138 115 BERTAN Giulia VILLA CLEMENTINA 50:31.32 27:27.11

139 227 CHIMENTON Laura 50:59.86 27:55.65

140 260 COAN Cristina FUEL TO RUN 51:43.02 28:38.81

141 237 ANDREATTA Luisa 1h02:37.78 39:33.57

142 268 SCARPA Domenichina 1h06:16.23 43:12.02

143 265 VISNELLO Francesca 1h06:36.48 43:32.27

144 251 RIZZI Davide L.R.P. PONTECCHIO 1h07:16.73 44:12.52

145 266 PERUTTO Raffaela 1h10:08.13 47:03.92

146 252 BARBIN Simona L.R.P. PONTECCHIO 1h14:24.58 51:20.37

147 253 BOLDRIN Luigi L.R.P. PONTECCHIO 1h15:45.18 52:40.97

148 250 MARZOLLA Michela L.R.P. PONTECCHIO 1h15:46.08 52:41.87

Assenti

12 SIEDER Josef AC DOBBIACO 2000
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23 TORMEN Jonatan AS VODO

133 SERAFIN Silvia VILLA CLEMENTINA

176 LAZZARI Michele CUS PADOVA

Abbandoni

242 TORBACCO Andrea 47 AD TRIATHLON

Squalificati

191 REDOLFI Giorgio VILLA CLEMENTINA

241 FERRARESE Francesco 47 AD TRIATHLON
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  Femminile  

1 210 FESTINI PURLAN Martina G.M. CALALZO 27:44.95

2 15 RENSO Chiara ATLETICA VICENTINA 27:56.96 12.01

3 16 BOLDRIN Sabrina A.S. ZUEL 29:00.22 1:15.27

4 7 GIACOMUZZI Barbara A.S. ZUEL 30:12.69 2:27.74

5 116 BUSETTO Anna VILLA CLEMENTINA 30:56.54 3:11.59

6 26 VECELLIO Silvia GIOCALLENA 31:27.34 3:42.39

7 4 POMPANIN Giorgia A.S. ZUEL 31:59.27 4:14.32

8 201 PERUZ Alice G.M. CALALZO 32:28.66 4:43.71

9 27 ZANELLA Gina GIOCALLENA 33:16.79 5:31.84

10 135 EL ASHKER Sonia VILLA CLEMENTINA 33:36.44 5:51.49

11 8 DI LORENZO Cinzia A.S. ZUEL 34:01.24 6:16.29

12 270 BALBO Robera SEST. ALVERA' 34:09.63 6:24.68

13 180 DAL PONT Silvia S.C. NEVEGAL 34:12.38 6:27.43

14 124 VENIER Vittoria VILLA CLEMENTINA 34:27.09 6:42.14

15 13 DALLAGO Antonella SESTIERE DI ALVERA' 34:30.28 6:45.33

16 137 MENEGHELLO Alice VILLA CLEMENTINA 34:43.89 6:58.94

17 125 MOLENA Giulia VILLA CLEMENTINA 35:10.26 7:25.31

18 110 FERRAGINA Teresa VILLA CLEMENTINA 36:47.58 9:02.63

19 147 ZALTIERI Anna ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 37:21.86 9:36.91

20 109 BETTAMIN Aurora VILLA CLEMENTINA 37:59.83 10:14.88

21 228 GOMBAC Neza S.G. CORTINA 39:37.78 11:52.83

22 17 MOLIN Alessia U.S TRE CIME AURONZO 40:19.30 12:34.35

23 6 GASPARI Monica A.S. ZUEL 41:15.18 13:30.23

24 246 SGARBI Serena G.P. VIRGILIANO 41:22.57 13:37.62

25 220 ALVERA' Giulia S.C. CORTINA 41:47.54 14:02.59

26 136 VERONESE Elisa VILLA CLEMENTINA 42:55.61 15:10.66

27 257 BUZZI Valentina 45:18.54 17:33.59

28 207 CIATTI Angelica 45:37.22 17:52.27

29 206 ZAPPI Laura 45:40.23 17:55.28

30 229 DA RIN Silvia SPORTIVI GHIACCIO CORTINA 46:08.77 18:23.82

31 254 BENEZZI Francesca 46:12.36 18:27.41

32 222 TURCHET Patrizia MONTEREALE VAL CELLINA 46:16.75 18:31.80

33 219 BERNARDI Michela C.C. 66 47:37.91 19:52.96

34 115 BERTAN Giulia VILLA CLEMENTINA 50:31.32 22:46.37

35 227 CHIMENTON Laura 50:59.86 23:14.91

36 260 COAN Cristina FUEL TO RUN 51:43.02 23:58.07

37 237 ANDREATTA Luisa 1h02:37.78 34:52.83

38 268 SCARPA Domenichina 1h06:16.23 38:31.28

39 265 VISNELLO Francesca 1h06:36.48 38:51.53

40 266 PERUTTO Raffaela 1h10:08.13 42:23.18

41 252 BARBIN Simona L.R.P. PONTECCHIO 1h14:24.58 46:39.63

42 250 MARZOLLA Michela L.R.P. PONTECCHIO 1h15:46.08 48:01.13

Assenti

133 SERAFIN Silvia VILLA CLEMENTINA
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1 144 TITON Dylan ASSINDUSTRIA PADOVA 23:04.21

2 221 BARIZZA Filippo BARIZZA SPORT 23:32.48 28.27

3 117 SOLONE Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA 24:23.22 1:19.01

4 212 DELL'OSTA Giorgio G.M. CALALZO 24:46.24 1:42.03

5 190 REDOLFI Matteo VILLA CLEMENTINA 25:24.51 2:20.30

6 209 DA VIA' Mirko G.M. CALALZO 25:33.74 2:29.53

7 131 SPEZZAMONTE Nicola VILLA CLEMENTINA 25:48.62 2:44.41

8 130 ZAMBELLI Lorenzo VILLA CLEMENTINA 26:14.94 3:10.73

9 236 DE ZORDO Dario CIBIANA 26:22.92 3:18.71

10 123 BARBIERO Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA 26:33.41 3:29.20

11 164 OTTAVIANI Keven ATL. COMELICO 27:08.30 4:04.09

12 162 MICHIELLI Filippo ZUEL 27:10.17 4:05.96

13 138 DIMDI Sandro ATL. CORTINA 27:13.02 4:08.81

14 126 PISTORELLO Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:14.44 4:10.23

15 192 CASAGRANDE Fabrizio G.S. MERCURIYS 27:15.47 4:11.26

16 11 STAUDER Sonny AC DOBBIACO 2000 27:26.70 4:22.49

17 134 LAZZARI Michele VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:27.68 4:23.47

18 120 BERNADONI Pietro VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:31.01 4:26.80

19 178 LARESE CAPO Andrea A.S. VODO 27:46.36 4:42.15

20 129 PINTON Emanuele VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:50.71 4:46.50

21 112 CASAGRANDE Mauro VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:52.21 4:48.00

22 113 PAVAN Marco VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:56.11 4:51.90

23 1 SAMBO Julian POLISPORTIVA CAPRIOLI 28:02.08 4:57.87

24 107 SIMOLI Enrico VILLA CLEMENTINA 28:18.10 5:13.89

25 21 IMPERATORE Nicola AS VODO 28:20.24 5:16.03

26 122 BECCARELLO Alessio VILLA CLEMENTINA 28:20.98 5:16.77

27 214 POCCHIESA MARIAN Claudio 28:27.51 5:23.30

28 199 SALES Roberto CRT CIMAVILLA 28:29.96 5:25.75

29 25 DA VIA' Francesco GIOCALLENA 28:32.68 5:28.47

30 108 BETTAMIN Roberto VILLA CLEMENTINA 28:33.41 5:29.20

31 181 DABALA' Filippo RUNNING TEAM PETTINELLI 28:36.48 5:32.27

32 148 PRETTO Luca ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 28:42.13 5:37.92

33 211 TOMBACCO Massimo ATL. TRE COMUNI 28:46.67 5:42.46

34 127 ZANIOL Matteo VILLA CLEMENTINA 28:49.39 5:45.18

35 20 MOGLIA Christian AS VODO 28:59.99 5:55.78

36 22 OLIVOTTO Luca AS VODO 29:09.39 6:05.18

37 106 DAL CORSO Cristian VILLA CLEMENTINA 29:26.95 6:22.74

38 230 SIMIONI Davide VILLA CLEMENTINA 29:35.30 6:31.09

39 223 COGO Danilo A.S. VODO 29:42.02 6:37.81

40 3 POMPANIN Alberto A.S. ZUEL 29:46.01 6:41.80

41 153 ZAMBELLI Silvio ZUEL 29:57.66 6:53.45

42 24 CORONA Marco GIOCALLENA 30:03.47 6:59.26

43 152 PICCIN Francesco SILCA ULTRALITE 30:08.24 7:04.03

44 215 MENIA CADORE Mario ATL. COMELICO 30:11.04 7:06.83

45 118 ROSSETTO Nicola VILLA CLEMENTINA 30:23.64 7:19.43

46 238 POMPANIN Giovanni ATL. CORTINA 30:36.35 7:32.14

47 216 ZANARDO Bruno LIVENZA SACILE 30:39.51 7:35.30

48 132 ZANON Francesco VILLA CLEMENTINA 30:42.84 7:38.63

49 160 DAL LAGO Alessandro VERONA TRIATHLON 30:44.72 7:40.51

50 188 D'ALTRI Lorenzo TRIATHLON CESENA 30:46.86 7:42.65
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51 170 MARIGO Michael CAPRIOLI 30:51.22 7:47.01

52 248 BRASILIANO Marco G.M. CALALZO 31:03.01 7:58.80

53 243 ZUCCARDI MERLI Gianluigi PRO PATRIA MILANO 31:03.72 7:59.51

54 128 GASPARINI Davide VILLA CLEMENTINA 31:09.89 8:05.68

55 249 D'AMBROSIO Stefano CALALZO 31:24.26 8:20.05

56 200 MESTRE Ortis ATL. MIRAFIORI 32:00.05 8:55.84

57 247 FOLETTO Andrea LIBERO 32:01.15 8:56.94

58 175 CARDAMONE Mario A.S. VODO 32:26.66 9:22.45

59 18 IMPERATORE Giulio AS VODO 32:38.97 9:34.76

60 119 TREVISAN Claudio VILLA CLEMENTINA 32:43.29 9:39.08

61 159 ROSSI Filippo VERONA TRIATHLON 32:47.77 9:43.56

62 240 DA COL Giovanni A.S. VODO 32:55.28 9:51.07

63 262 ALBERTI Osvaldo ATL. CORTINA 33:14.91 10:10.70

64 154 GROLLA Nicola VICENZA 33:35.98 10:31.77

65 155 GROLLA Mario VICENZA 33:38.57 10:34.36

66 10 ZANDEGIACOMO Giulio AC DOBBIACO 2000 33:46.39 10:42.18

67 9 DE BON Claudio 33:57.28 10:53.07

68 2 DOLMEN Paolo ATLETICA CORTINA 34:08.94 11:04.73

69 182 MORETTI Matteo S.C. NEVEGAL 34:25.36 11:21.15

70 111 CASARIN Davide VILLA CLEMENTINA 34:49.87 11:45.66

71 139 SALTARI Stefano SESTIERE CORTINA 35:15.40 12:11.19

72 261 MELLONI Luigi POL. LE INTESE 35:18.57 12:14.36

73 213 CASANOVA Claudio PIEVE 35:19.97 12:15.76

74 179 MORETTI Massimo S.C. NEVEGAL 35:27.32 12:23.11

75 245 ANTONIAZZI Pierangelo ABL BARKET 35:39.14 12:34.93

76 244 ANTONIAZZI Roberto 35:39.34 12:35.13

77 146 ZANDEGIACOMO Felice U.S. TRE CIME 36:02.19 12:57.98

78 225 VENIER Stefano COIN 36:02.43 12:58.22

79 259 MARIN Andrea FUEL TO RUN 36:13.32 13:09.11

80 217 ZAMPIERI Massimiliano BELLUNO 36:21.04 13:16.83

81 208 GASPARI Davide ATL. CORTINA 36:40.54 13:36.33

82 263 DERTON Nicola A3 TRIATHLON 36:56.85 13:52.64

83 121 MASON Franco VILLA CLEMENTINA 37:31.97 14:27.76

84 197 DONAZZOLO Bruno ZUEL 38:06.80 15:02.59

85 235 FABIANO Leonardo GENERALI RUNNER 39:17.28 16:13.07

86 231 CHIMENTON Alessandro ASD PERCORRERE IL SILE 39:19.44 16:15.23

87 172 SANTINI Sergio REGGIO LEGA DEL CUORE 39:35.64 16:31.43

88 161 TIOZZO Pierluigi 40:47.57 17:43.36

89 5 POLIFRONI Bruno 41:09.39 18:05.18

90 114 ZANCONATO Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA 41:21.99 18:17.78

91 198 PUNZIU' Alessandro VENEZIA 41:26.30 18:22.09

92 239 DA COL Francesco A.S. VODO 41:37.02 18:32.81

93 14 BELLODIS Alessio SESTIERE DI ALVERA' 41:47.22 18:43.01

94 267 PERUTTO Pierpaolo 42:18.48 19:14.27

95 269 SCARPA Antonio 42:19.26 19:15.05

96 264 SCOMAZZON Stefano ATL. BASSANO R. STORE 42:22.12 19:17.91

97 19 ZARDINI Marco AS VODO 43:18.43 20:14.22

98 256 FAORO Giovanni 43:42.62 20:38.41

99 186 PIN Giampietro PORDENONE 44:59.80 21:55.59

100 157 DUSO Filippo CICLOPODISTICA VENETA 45:32.38 22:28.17

101 255 LEONI ORSENIGO Carlo 46:13.24 23:09.03

102 258 CATTANEO Paolo 46:29.59 23:25.38
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103 218 ALVERA' Fabio C.C. DOLOMITI 47:39.62 24:35.41

104 224 NAVE Valerio VIRTUS ROMANO 50:08.20 27:03.99

105 251 RIZZI Davide L.R.P. PONTECCHIO 1h07:16.73 44:12.52

106 253 BOLDRIN Luigi L.R.P. PONTECCHIO 1h15:45.18 52:40.97

Assenti

12 SIEDER Josef AC DOBBIACO 2000

23 TORMEN Jonatan AS VODO

176 LAZZARI Michele CUS PADOVA

Abbandoni

242 TORBACCO Andrea 47 AD TRIATHLON

Squalificati

191 REDOLFI Giorgio VILLA CLEMENTINA

241 FERRARESE Francesco 47 AD TRIATHLON
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  Giovani F  

1 135 EL ASHKER Sonia VILLA CLEMENTINA 33:36.44

2 124 VENIER Vittoria VILLA CLEMENTINA 34:27.09 50.65

3 13 DALLAGO Antonella SESTIERE DI ALVERA' 34:30.28 53.84

4 137 MENEGHELLO Alice VILLA CLEMENTINA 34:43.89 1:07.45

5 125 MOLENA Giulia VILLA CLEMENTINA 35:10.26 1:33.82

6 109 BETTAMIN Aurora VILLA CLEMENTINA 37:59.83 4:23.39

7 228 GOMBAC Neza S.G. CORTINA 39:37.78 6:01.34

8 220 ALVERA' Giulia S.C. CORTINA 41:47.54 8:11.10

9 136 VERONESE Elisa VILLA CLEMENTINA 42:55.61 9:19.17

10 229 DA RIN Silvia SPORTIVI GHIACCIO CORTINA 46:08.77 12:32.33

  Giovani M  

1 131 SPEZZAMONTE Nicola VILLA CLEMENTINA 25:48.62

2 130 ZAMBELLI Lorenzo VILLA CLEMENTINA 26:14.94 26.32

3 164 OTTAVIANI Keven ATL. COMELICO 27:08.30 1:19.68

4 126 PISTORELLO Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:14.44 1:25.82

5 1 SAMBO Julian POLISPORTIVA CAPRIOLI 28:02.08 2:13.46

6 25 DA VIA' Francesco GIOCALLENA 28:32.68 2:44.06

7 22 OLIVOTTO Luca AS VODO 29:09.39 3:20.77

8 3 POMPANIN Alberto A.S. ZUEL 29:46.01 3:57.39

9 132 ZANON Francesco VILLA CLEMENTINA 30:42.84 4:54.22

10 188 D'ALTRI Lorenzo TRIATHLON CESENA 30:46.86 4:58.24

11 170 MARIGO Michael CAPRIOLI 30:51.22 5:02.60

12 128 GASPARINI Davide VILLA CLEMENTINA 31:09.89 5:21.27

13 154 GROLLA Nicola VICENZA 33:35.98 7:47.36

14 10 ZANDEGIACOMO Giulio AC DOBBIACO 2000 33:46.39 7:57.77

15 182 MORETTI Matteo S.C. NEVEGAL 34:25.36 8:36.74

16 111 CASARIN Davide VILLA CLEMENTINA 34:49.87 9:01.25

17 239 DA COL Francesco A.S. VODO 41:37.02 15:48.40

18 14 BELLODIS Alessio SESTIERE DI ALVERA' 41:47.22 15:58.60

Assenti

23 TORMEN Jonatan AS VODO

  Seniores F  

1 210 FESTINI PURLAN Martina G.M. CALALZO 27:44.95

2 15 RENSO Chiara ATLETICA VICENTINA 27:56.96 12.01

3 201 PERUZ Alice G.M. CALALZO 32:28.66 4:43.71

4 115 BERTAN Giulia VILLA CLEMENTINA 50:31.32 22:46.37

5 260 COAN Cristina FUEL TO RUN 51:43.02 23:58.07
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Assenti

133 SERAFIN Silvia VILLA CLEMENTINA

  Seniores M  

1 144 TITON Dylan ASSINDUSTRIA PADOVA 23:04.21

2 221 BARIZZA Filippo BARIZZA SPORT 23:32.48 28.27

3 117 SOLONE Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA 24:23.22 1:19.01

4 190 REDOLFI Matteo VILLA CLEMENTINA 25:24.51 2:20.30

5 209 DA VIA' Mirko G.M. CALALZO 25:33.74 2:29.53

6 123 BARBIERO Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA 26:33.41 3:29.20

7 162 MICHIELLI Filippo ZUEL 27:10.17 4:05.96

8 11 STAUDER Sonny AC DOBBIACO 2000 27:26.70 4:22.49

9 134 LAZZARI Michele VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:27.68 4:23.47

10 120 BERNADONI Pietro VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:31.01 4:26.80

11 129 PINTON Emanuele VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:50.71 4:46.50

12 113 PAVAN Marco VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:56.11 4:51.90

13 21 IMPERATORE Nicola AS VODO 28:20.24 5:16.03

14 122 BECCARELLO Alessio VILLA CLEMENTINA 28:20.98 5:16.77

15 127 ZANIOL Matteo VILLA CLEMENTINA 28:49.39 5:45.18

16 230 SIMIONI Davide VILLA CLEMENTINA 29:35.30 6:31.09

17 118 ROSSETTO Nicola VILLA CLEMENTINA 30:23.64 7:19.43

18 248 BRASILIANO Marco G.M. CALALZO 31:03.01 7:58.80

19 5 POLIFRONI Bruno 41:09.39 18:05.18

20 114 ZANCONATO Luca VILLA CLEMENTINA 41:21.99 18:17.78

Assenti

176 LAZZARI Michele CUS PADOVA

  Adulti F  

1 16 BOLDRIN Sabrina A.S. ZUEL 29:00.22

2 7 GIACOMUZZI Barbara A.S. ZUEL 30:12.69 1:12.47

3 116 BUSETTO Anna VILLA CLEMENTINA 30:56.54 1:56.32

4 26 VECELLIO Silvia GIOCALLENA 31:27.34 2:27.12

5 4 POMPANIN Giorgia A.S. ZUEL 31:59.27 2:59.05

6 27 ZANELLA Gina GIOCALLENA 33:16.79 4:16.57

7 8 DI LORENZO Cinzia A.S. ZUEL 34:01.24 5:01.02

8 270 BALBO Robera SEST. ALVERA' 34:09.63 5:09.41

9 180 DAL PONT Silvia S.C. NEVEGAL 34:12.38 5:12.16

10 110 FERRAGINA Teresa VILLA CLEMENTINA 36:47.58 7:47.36

11 147 ZALTIERI Anna ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 37:21.86 8:21.64

12 17 MOLIN Alessia U.S TRE CIME AURONZO 40:19.30 11:19.08

13 6 GASPARI Monica A.S. ZUEL 41:15.18 12:14.96

14 246 SGARBI Serena G.P. VIRGILIANO 41:22.57 12:22.35

15 257 BUZZI Valentina 45:18.54 16:18.32

16 207 CIATTI Angelica 45:37.22 16:37.00

17 206 ZAPPI Laura 45:40.23 16:40.01
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18 254 BENEZZI Francesca 46:12.36 17:12.14

19 219 BERNARDI Michela C.C. 66 47:37.91 18:37.69

20 227 CHIMENTON Laura 50:59.86 21:59.64

21 237 ANDREATTA Luisa 1h02:37.78 33:37.56

22 268 SCARPA Domenichina 1h06:16.23 37:16.01

23 265 VISNELLO Francesca 1h06:36.48 37:36.26

24 266 PERUTTO Raffaela 1h10:08.13 41:07.91

25 252 BARBIN Simona L.R.P. PONTECCHIO 1h14:24.58 45:24.36

26 250 MARZOLLA Michela L.R.P. PONTECCHIO 1h15:46.08 46:45.86

  Adulti M  

1 212 DELL'OSTA Giorgio G.M. CALALZO 24:46.24

2 236 DE ZORDO Dario CIBIANA 26:22.92 1:36.68

3 138 DIMDI Sandro ATL. CORTINA 27:13.02 2:26.78

4 192 CASAGRANDE Fabrizio G.S. MERCURIYS 27:15.47 2:29.23

5 178 LARESE CAPO Andrea A.S. VODO 27:46.36 3:00.12

6 112 CASAGRANDE Mauro VILLA CLEMENTINA 27:52.21 3:05.97

7 107 SIMOLI Enrico VILLA CLEMENTINA 28:18.10 3:31.86

8 214 POCCHIESA MARIAN Claudio 28:27.51 3:41.27

9 199 SALES Roberto CRT CIMAVILLA 28:29.96 3:43.72

10 108 BETTAMIN Roberto VILLA CLEMENTINA 28:33.41 3:47.17

11 181 DABALA' Filippo RUNNING TEAM PETTINELLI 28:36.48 3:50.24

12 148 PRETTO Luca ATL. FALEGNAMERIA GUERRINI 28:42.13 3:55.89

13 20 MOGLIA Christian AS VODO 28:59.99 4:13.75

14 106 DAL CORSO Cristian VILLA CLEMENTINA 29:26.95 4:40.71

15 153 ZAMBELLI Silvio ZUEL 29:57.66 5:11.42

16 24 CORONA Marco GIOCALLENA 30:03.47 5:17.23

17 152 PICCIN Francesco SILCA ULTRALITE 30:08.24 5:22.00

18 238 POMPANIN Giovanni ATL. CORTINA 30:36.35 5:50.11

19 216 ZANARDO Bruno LIVENZA SACILE 30:39.51 5:53.27

20 160 DAL LAGO Alessandro VERONA TRIATHLON 30:44.72 5:58.48

21 249 D'AMBROSIO Stefano CALALZO 31:24.26 6:38.02

22 200 MESTRE Ortis ATL. MIRAFIORI 32:00.05 7:13.81

23 247 FOLETTO Andrea LIBERO 32:01.15 7:14.91

24 175 CARDAMONE Mario A.S. VODO 32:26.66 7:40.42

25 18 IMPERATORE Giulio AS VODO 32:38.97 7:52.73

26 119 TREVISAN Claudio VILLA CLEMENTINA 32:43.29 7:57.05

27 159 ROSSI Filippo VERONA TRIATHLON 32:47.77 8:01.53

28 262 ALBERTI Osvaldo ATL. CORTINA 33:14.91 8:28.67

29 155 GROLLA Mario VICENZA 33:38.57 8:52.33

30 9 DE BON Claudio 33:57.28 9:11.04

31 2 DOLMEN Paolo ATLETICA CORTINA 34:08.94 9:22.70

32 261 MELLONI Luigi POL. LE INTESE 35:18.57 10:32.33

33 213 CASANOVA Claudio PIEVE 35:19.97 10:33.73

34 179 MORETTI Massimo S.C. NEVEGAL 35:27.32 10:41.08

35 245 ANTONIAZZI Pierangelo ABL BARKET 35:39.14 10:52.90

36 244 ANTONIAZZI Roberto 35:39.34 10:53.10

37 146 ZANDEGIACOMO Felice U.S. TRE CIME 36:02.19 11:15.95

38 259 MARIN Andrea FUEL TO RUN 36:13.32 11:27.08
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39 217 ZAMPIERI Massimiliano BELLUNO 36:21.04 11:34.80

40 208 GASPARI Davide ATL. CORTINA 36:40.54 11:54.30

41 263 DERTON Nicola A3 TRIATHLON 36:56.85 12:10.61

42 235 FABIANO Leonardo GENERALI RUNNER 39:17.28 14:31.04

43 231 CHIMENTON Alessandro ASD PERCORRERE IL SILE 39:19.44 14:33.20

44 161 TIOZZO Pierluigi 40:47.57 16:01.33

45 198 PUNZIU' Alessandro VENEZIA 41:26.30 16:40.06

46 267 PERUTTO Pierpaolo 42:18.48 17:32.24

47 269 SCARPA Antonio 42:19.26 17:33.02

48 264 SCOMAZZON Stefano ATL. BASSANO R. STORE 42:22.12 17:35.88

49 19 ZARDINI Marco AS VODO 43:18.43 18:32.19

50 256 FAORO Giovanni 43:42.62 18:56.38

51 157 DUSO Filippo CICLOPODISTICA VENETA 45:32.38 20:46.14

52 255 LEONI ORSENIGO Carlo 46:13.24 21:27.00

53 258 CATTANEO Paolo 46:29.59 21:43.35

54 224 NAVE Valerio VIRTUS ROMANO 50:08.20 25:21.96

55 251 RIZZI Davide L.R.P. PONTECCHIO 1h07:16.73 42:30.49

56 253 BOLDRIN Luigi L.R.P. PONTECCHIO 1h15:45.18 50:58.94

Assenti

12 SIEDER Josef AC DOBBIACO 2000

Abbandoni

242 TORBACCO Andrea 47 AD TRIATHLON

Squalificati

241 FERRARESE Francesco 47 AD TRIATHLON

  Veterani F  

1 222 TURCHET Patrizia MONTEREALE VAL CELLINA 46:16.75

  Veterani M  

1 211 TOMBACCO Massimo ATL. TRE COMUNI 28:46.67

2 223 COGO Danilo A.S. VODO 29:42.02 55.35

3 215 MENIA CADORE Mario ATL. COMELICO 30:11.04 1:24.37

4 243 ZUCCARDI MERLI Gianluigi PRO PATRIA MILANO 31:03.72 2:17.05

5 240 DA COL Giovanni A.S. VODO 32:55.28 4:08.61

6 139 SALTARI Stefano SESTIERE CORTINA 35:15.40 6:28.73

7 225 VENIER Stefano COIN 36:02.43 7:15.76

8 121 MASON Franco VILLA CLEMENTINA 37:31.97 8:45.30

9 197 DONAZZOLO Bruno ZUEL 38:06.80 9:20.13

10 172 SANTINI Sergio REGGIO LEGA DEL CUORE 39:35.64 10:48.97

11 186 PIN Giampietro PORDENONE 44:59.80 16:13.13

12 218 ALVERA' Fabio C.C. DOLOMITI 47:39.62 18:52.95

Squalificati

191 REDOLFI Giorgio VILLA CLEMENTINA
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